

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>SUPER</div></div><div><div></div></div></div><div><div>Super Spinning Mills Limited</div><div>Regd. Office : 'ELGI TOWERS', P.B NO:7113 GREEN FIELDS, PULIAKULAM ROAD, COIMBATORE - 641045. Tele: 0422-2311711 Email : investors@ssh.saraelgi.com Web : www.superspinning.com CIN: L17111TZ1962PLC001200</div></div></div></div></div>							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 UNDER IND AS (Rs.in Lakhs)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,498.48	2,545.94	2,574.59	5,044.42	4,216.41	9,429.42
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(349.96)	(214.34)	84.78	(564.30)	35.73	312.86
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items and profit/loss from discontinued operations)	(328.17)	(214.34)	188.37	(542.51)	143.51	800.02
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items and profit/loss from discontinued operations)	(328.17)	(214.34)	(264.37)	(542.51)	(309.23)	83.56
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	-	-	-	-	6.50	(46.94)
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(328.17)	(214.34)	(264.37)	(542.51)	(302.73)	36.62
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1 per share)	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00	550.00
8	Reserves	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	10,380.61
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
a. Basic		(0.60)	(0.39)	(0.48)	(0.99)	(0.56)	0.15
b. Diluted		(0.60)	(0.39)	(0.48)	(0.99)	(0.56)	0.15
<div>Notes:<div>1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.superspinning.com</div><div>2 The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results.</div><div>for Super Spinning Mills Limited</div><div>Sumanth Ramamurthi</div><div>Chairman & Managing Director</div><div>DIN:0002773</div></div>							
Place: Coimbatore Date: November 14, 2022							

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>WAVE INC.</div></div><div><div></div></div></div><div><div>CHADHA PAPERS LIMITED</div><div>REGD. OFFICE : CHADHA ESTATE, NAINITAL ROAD, BILASPUR, RAMPUR, UTTAR PRADESH- 244921 (UP) CIN: L21012UP1990PLC011878 Ph: 0120-4120849, 42716287, 4106160 Fax: 0120-4106161 Email: chadhapapersltd@gmail.com Website:- www.chadhapapers.com</div></div></div></div></div>													
EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)													
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		30.09.2022 (Quarter ended)	30.06.2022 (Quarter ended)	30.09.2021 (Quarter ended)	30.09.2022 (Half Year ended)	30.09.2021 (Half Year ended)	31.03.2022 (Year ended)	30.09.2022 (Quarter ended)	30.06.2022 (Quarter ended)	30.09.2021 (Quarter ended)	30.09.2022 (Half Year ended)	30.09.2021 (Half Year ended)	31.03.2022 (Year ended)
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	17,252.64	15,133.83	12,437.99	32,386.47	22,685.79	56,663.17	17,252.64	15,133.83	12,437.99	32,386.47	22,685.79	56,663.17
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,140.44	131.53	(2,006.29)	1,271.97	(2,333.81)	30.40	1,150.55	131.53	(2,238.26)	1,282.08	(2,333.81)	29.27
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,140.44	131.53	(2,006.29)	1,271.97	(2,333.81)	(300.64)	1,150.55	131.53	(2,238.26)	1,282.08	(2,333.81)	(270.73)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	853.41	98.43	(1587.92)	951.84	(1713.92)	(293.80)	860.98	98.43	(1,759.58)	959.41	(1,713.92)	(263.88)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	853.41	98.43	(1587.92)	951.84	(1713.92)	(273.81)	860.98	98.43	(1,759.58)	959.41	(1,713.92)	(249.89)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40	1020.40
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year												
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
1. Basic:		8.36	0.96	(15.56)	9.33	(16.80)	(2.88)	8.44	0.96	(17.24)	9.40	(16.80)	(2.59)
2. Diluted:		8.36	0.96	(15.56)	9.33	(16.80)	(2.88)	8.44	0.96	(17.24)	9.40	(16.80)	(2.59)
<div>Notes:<div>1 The above financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022.</div><div>2 The above financial results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.</div><div>3 As the Company has a single reportable segment, the segment wise disclosure requirement of Ind AS 108 on operating segment is not applicable to it.</div><div>4 Previous Year's/Quarter's Figures have been regrouped/rearranged/recast wherever necessary.</div><div>5 Financial Results for this period have been prepared and presented in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of Ind AS-34Interim Investment in impact of dis Financial Reporting.</div><div>6 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and six months ended Unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange(s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and six months ended Unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.chadhapapers.com).</div></div>													
Place: Noida Date: 14.11.2022													
Sd/- Amanbir Singh Sethi (Director) DIN- 01015203													

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>KESAR PETROPRODUCTS LIMITED</div></div><div><div></div></div></div><div><div>CIN: L23209PN1990PLC054829</div><div>Regd. Office: Office : D-7/11, MIDC Lote Parshuram, Taluka Khed, Ratnagiri-415722 Phone No. 02356-272339; Email Id: info@kesarpetroproducts.com; Website: www.kesarpetroproducts.com</div></div></div></div></div>							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30 September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended on			Half year ended on		For the Year ended on
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,152	4,739	4,215	6,891	8,317	15,433
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	14	44	162	58	200	302
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	14	44	162	58	200	302
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	10	33	156	43	194	267
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	967	967	967	967	967	967
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	10,936
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic:		0.01	0.03	0.16	0.04	0.20	0.28
2. Diluted:		0.01	0.03	0.16	0.04	0.20	0.28
<div>Notes :<div>1) The above financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at a meeting held on 14th November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies.</div><div>2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 and is also available on the website of the company http://www.kesarpetroproducts.com/investors.html</div></div>							
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Kesar Petroproducts Limited SD/- Ramjan Shaikh Director DIN : 08286732							
Place : Mumbai Date : 14 th November, 2022							

ORIENTAL RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Oriental Veneer Products Limited)

CIN: L35100MH1991PLC060886

Regd. Office : Village Aghai, via Kalyan Railway Station, Thane-421 301, Maharashtra, India

Tel No. : 022-61389400 Fax No. : 022-61389401 E-mail : compliance@orientalrail.co.in Website : www.orientalrail.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTMEER 30, 2022

₹ in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30-09-2022	30-06-2022	30-09-2021	30-09-2022	30-09-2021	31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	5,829.10	4,017.93	5,327.44	9,847.03	8,044.34	17,259.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	757.78	521.05	720.44	1,278.83	926.58	2,079.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	757.78	521.05	720.44	1,278.83	926.58	2,079.66
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	549.52	372.40	562.08	921.92	737.41	1,558.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	549.52	372.40	562.08	921.92	737.41	1,558.81
6	Paid-up Equity share capital	539.03	539.03	539.03	539.03	539.03	539.03
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	9,890.35
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value ₹ 1/- each)						
	Basic:	1.02	0.69	1.04	1.71	1.37	2.89
	Diluted:	1.02	0.69	1.04	1.71	1.37	2.89

Notes:

1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 14, 2022. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company www.orientalrail.com

3. The Company mainly operates in one segment namely "Indian Railway Products" and hence segment details are not required to be published.

4. Previous period / year figures have been recast / re-grouped to confirm to the current period's / year's presentation

For and on behalf of Board of Director of Oriental Rail Infrastructure Limited

Sd/-

Karim N. Mithiborwala

Managing Director

Place : Mumbai

Place : November 14, 2022

<div><div><div><div><div><div></div><div>GEECEE</div></div><div><div></div></div></div><div><div>GEECEE</div><div>CIN- U67120MH2008PLC179126</div><div>Regd. Office: 209-210, Arcadia Building, 2nd Floor, 195, Nariman point, Mumbai- 400 021 Tel. No. 91-22-4019 8600 Fax No. 91-22-40198650 Email: compliance@gcvl.in</div></div></div></div></div>			
In reference to the Master Direction - Non-Banking Financial Company - Systemically Important Non-Deposit taking Company and Deposit taking Company (Reserve Bank) Directions, 2016 notice is hereby given to the stakeholders that as the Company intends to close down all of its branch offices located at places provided in the table below, the concerned stakeholders/customers can directly co-ordinate with the Company's personnel / officers at its registered office located at 209-210, 2nd Floor, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400021			
Sr. no	Date of Establishment	Branch Locations	Branch Address
1.	05 th October, 2017	New Delhi	4771, Bharat Ram Road, 23, Daryaganj, New Delhi – 110 002.
2.	06 th February, 2018	Ghansoli	Plot No. 6, Sector-11, New Palm Beach Road, Ghansoli, Navi Mumbai- 400 701
3.		Karjat	Dahivali Akurli Road, Karjat West, Indira Nagar, Near Shivam, Karjat -410 201
4.		Fort - Mumbai	1 & 2, Western India House, 1st Floor, Sir P.M.Road, Fort, Mumbai-400001
5.		Bank Street - Mumbai	29, Bank Street, 1st Floor, Sonavala Bldg., Mumbai – 400 001
6.		Andheri	Flat No. B6, Nav Neelima Co- Op. HSG. Ltd., 42, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 093.
7.		Thane	Flat No. 602, Dev Darshan Co-Op. HSG. Society Ltd., Bldg. No B2- S Wing, Ghod Bunder Road, Dongri Pada., Kasarvadavali, Thane (W)-400 601.
8.		Thane	Flat No. 503 Bldg No. 1 Tulsidham Trinity Co-Op HSG. Society Ltd., 5th Floor, Ghod Bunder Road, Thane (W)-400 607.
9.	1 st November, 2018	Panvel	Plot No. F-3, Sector No. 6, New Panvel (E), Panvel-410 206.
10.	30 th July, 2021	Chembur	Plot No: GTS NO 1065, 1065/1, Village Chembur, Plot No 226 at Kurla, Mumbai Suburban - 400071
There are no depositors of the Company however this notice is given to the concerned stakeholders/customers for good corporate governance and transparency. As per the master direction the above stated branch office will be closed post 3 months the date of this notice. In case of any queries the concerned stakeholders/customers can contact the company's officer at its landline number – 022- 4019 8600 or by sending email at compliance@gcvl.in			
For GeeCee FinCap Limited Suresh Kumar Vasudevan Vazhathara Pillai Director Din: 00053859			
Place: Mumbai Dated: 15th November, 2022			

ZODIAC

FINEST QUALITY CLOTHING

EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED ON			HALF YEAR ENDED ON			QUARTER ENDED ON			HALF YEAR ENDED ON		
		Sep 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	Sep 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2022	Sep 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	Sep 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	Sep 30, 2021	Sep 30, 2022	Sep 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	4,280	4,238	3,348	8,518	6,481	16,062	4,781	4,248	3,361	9,029	5,851	15,336
2.	Net Loss for the period before tax	(545)	(578)	(822)	(1,123)	(903)	(884)	(437)	(645)	(818)	(1,082)	(1,596)	(1,646)
3.	Loss for the period after tax	(463)	(597)	(809)	(1,060)	(1,001)	(988)	(353)	(679)	(798)	(1,032)	(1,579)	(1,637)
4.	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	30	(566)	(765)	(536)	(892)	(408)	133	(579)	(763)	(446)	(1,418)	(979)
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476	2,476
6.	Other Equity						19,918						22,158
7.	Loss Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.)												
	1. Basic	(1.86)	(2.41)	(3.26)	(4.27)	(4.04)	(3.99)	(1.43)	(2.74)	(3.23)	(4.17)	(6.38)	(6.61)
	2. Diluted	(1.86)	(2.41)	(3.26)	(4.27)	(4.04)	(3.99)	(1.43)	(2.74)	(3.23)	(4.17)	(6.38)	(6.61)

Notes:

a) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2022

b) The above is an extract of the detailed form at of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.zodiachonline.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
S. Y. NOORANI
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00068423

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2022

ZODIAC CLOTHING COMPANY LTD.

Regd. Office: Nylco House, 254, D-2, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030.
Tel : 022-66677000, Fax : 022-66677279,
Website : www.zodiachonline.com, Email Id : cosecy@zodiachmte.com
CIN: L17100MH1984PLC033143

